
Wyniki zbiórki makulatury (10 i 12 listopad) 
 

Gimnazjum 
 

Klasa 
 

 
Kg: 

 
Miejsce: 

 
Punkty: 

 
1a 

 
305,40☺☺☺☺ 

 
1 

 
10 

 
1b 

 
16,30 

 
6 

 
5 

 
1c 

 
---- 

 
---- 

 
0  ���� 

 
2a 

 
66,90 

 
3 

 
8 

 
2b 

 
3,20 

 
8 

 
3 

 
2c 

 
---- 

 
---- 

 
0  ���� 

 
2d 

 
25,90 

 
4 

 
7 

 
3a 

 
5,00 

 
7 

 
4 

 
3b 

 
22,05 

 
5 

 
6 

 
3c 

 
169,75 

 
2 

 
9 

 
 
 

 
 

RAZEM: 614,50kg 


